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]Xn-\©mw tIcf \nb-a-k`

]Xn\mdmw ktΩ-f\w

Ie-≠¿

2026 P\p-hcn

P\p-hcn 20, sNm∆ : Kh¿WdpsS {]kwKw

P\p-hcn 21, _p[≥   :  Im\-Øn¬ Pao-e-bpsS \nc-ymWw kw_‘n®

d -̂d≥kv

P\p-hcn 22, hymgw : Kh¿W-dpsS {]kw-K-Øn\v \µn tcJ-s∏-SpØp∂

D]-t£]Øn-t∑-ep≈ N¿®

P\p-hcn 23, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyhpw A\u-tZym-Kn-Imw-K-ß-fpsS

Imcyhpw

P\p-hcn 26, Xn¶ƒ : Ah[n Znhkw (dn∏ªnIv Zn\w) -

P\p-hcn 27, sNm∆
:

Kh¿W-dpsS {]kw-K-Øn\v \µn tcJ-s∏-SpØp∂

P\p-hcn 28, _p[≥ D]-t£]-Øn-t∑-ep≈ N¿®

P\p-hcn 29, hymgw   :  2025˛2026 kmº-ØnI h¿jsØ _P-‰nte°p≈ -

    D]-[-\m-`-y¿∞\I-fp-sS A¥na tÃ‰vsa‚ v

tai-∏p-dØv hbv°epw 2026˛2027 kmº-ØnI

h¿j-tØ°p≈ _P‰v ka¿∏Whpw

       P\p-hcn 30 apX¬ s^{_p-hcn 1 hsc ˛ k` tNcp-∂-X√

2026 s^{_p-hcn

s^{_p-hcn 2, Xn¶ƒ

s^{_p-hcn 3, sNm∆   :  _P-‰n-s\-°p-dn-®p≈ s]mXp-N¿®

s^{_p-hcn 4, _p[≥

s^{_p-hcn 5, hymgw : 2025˛2026 kmº-ØnI h¿jsØ _P-‰n-te°p≈

A¥na D]-[-\m-`-y¿∞\Isf kw_-‘n®

N¿®bpw thms -́Sp∏pw

      s^{_p-hcn 6 apX¬ s^{_p-hcn 22 hsc ˛ k` tNcp-∂-X√



s^{_p-hcn 23, Xn¶ƒ : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

D®bv°v tijw 1 apX¬ 2 hsc

2025 -̨26 kmº-ØnI h¿j-sØ _-P-‰nte°p≈-

A¥na D]-[-\m-̀ -y¿∞\Isf kw_-‘n°p∂

[\-hn-\n-tbmK _n¬.

s^{_p-hcn 24, sNm∆ 2026 -̨27 kmº-ØnI h¿j-sØ _-P-‰nte°p≈

s^{_p-hcn 25, _p[≥ : -[-\m-`y¿∞-\-Isf  kw_-‘n®   N¿®bpw

s^{_p-hcn 26, hymgw thms -́Sp∏pw

s^{_p-hcn 27, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyhpw A\u-tZym-Kn-Imw-K-ß-fpsS

Imcyhpw

                   2026 am¿®v

am¿®v 2, 3 ˛ k` tNcp-∂-X√

am¿®v 4, _p[≥
:

2026 -̨27 kmº-ØnI h¿j-sØ _-P-‰nte°p≈

am¿®v 5, hymgw -[-\m-`y¿∞-\-Isf  kw_-‘n®  N¿®bpw

thms -́Sp∏pw.

am¿®v 6, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyhpw A\u-tZym-Kn-Imw-K-ß-fpsS

Imcyhpw

am¿®v 9 Xn¶ƒ
2026 -̨27 kmº-ØnI h¿j-sØ _-P-‰nte°p≈am¿®v 10, sNm∆

:
-[-\m-`y¿∞-\-Isf  kw_-‘n® N¿®bpw

am¿®v 11, _p[≥ thms -́Sp∏pw

am¿®v 12, hymgw

am¿®v 13, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyhpw A\u-tZym-Kn-Imw-K-ßfpsS

Imcyhpw

am¿®v 16, Xn¶ƒ

:
2026 -̨27 kmº-ØnI h¿j-sØ _-P-‰nte°p≈am¿®v 17, sNm∆
[-\m-`y¿∞-\-Isf  kw_-‘n® N¿®bpw

am¿®v 18, _p[≥ thms -́Sp∏pw

am¿®v 19, hymgw
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am¿®v 20, sh≈n : Ah[n Znhkw (dw-km≥)

am¿®v 23, Xn¶ƒ   :  Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

am¿®v 24, sNm∆          :  2026-̨ 27 kmº-ØnI h¿jsØ [\-hn\ntbmK-

_n¬

am¿®v 25, _p[≥         :  Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

am¿®v 26, hymgw          :  Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

Ipdn-∏v:˛ {]kvXpX Ie-≠¿ ssZ\w-Zn\ Imc-y-{I-a-Øn-ep-≠m-Im-hp∂ am‰-ßƒ°v

hnt[-b-am-Wv.

Xncph\¥]pcw, tUm. F≥. IrjvW Ipam¿,
2026 P\p-hcn 1. sk{I´dn.
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FIFTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Sixteenth Session

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

January 2026

January 20, Tuesday : Address by the Governor

January 21, Wednesday : Obituary  Reference  on  the  demise  of

Kanathil Jameela

January 22, Thursday : Discussion  on  the Motion  of Thanks to

the Governor’s Address

January 23, Friday : Government   Business   and   Private

Members’  Business

January 26, Monday : Holiday (Republic Day)

January 27, Tuesday
:

Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to

January 28, Wednesday the Governor’s Address

January 29, Thursday : Laying on  the  Table the Final Supplementary

Financial Statement for the Year 2025-2026

and  Presentation   of  Budget   for  the

Financial year 2026-2027

January 30 to February 1 - No Sitting

February 2026

February 2, Monday

February 3, Tuesday

February 4, Wednesday

: General Discussion on the Budget

February 5, Thursday : Discussion and Voting on Final

Supplementary Demands for Grants in the

Budget for the year 2025-2026

February 6 to 22 - No Sitting

 

 



February 23, Monday : Government Business

1.00 p.m. to 2.00 p.m.

Appropriation Bill in respect of Final

Supplementary Demands for Grants in the

Budget for the Financial Year 2025-2026.

February 24, Tuesday

February 25, Wednesday Discussion  and  Voting on Demands for

February 26, Thursday

:
Grants in the Budget for the year 2026-2027.

February 27, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’

Business

March 2026

March 2, 3 - No Sitting

March 4, Wednesday
Discussion  and  Voting on  Demands  for

Grants in the Budget for the year 2026-2027

March 6, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’

Business

March 9, Monday

March 10, Tuesday
:

Discussion and  Voting  on  Demands for

March 11, Wednesday Grants in the Budget for the Year 2026-2027

March 12, Thursday

March 13, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’

Business
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March 5, Thursday
:



March 16, Monday

March 17, Tuesday
:

Discussion  and  Voting on  Demands  for

March 18, Wednesday
Grants in the Budget for the Year 2026-2027

March 19, Thursday

March 20, Friday : Holiday (Ramadan)

March 23, Monday : Government Business

March 24, Tuesday : Appropriation Billl in respect of the Budget

for the year 2026-2027

March 25, Wednesday : Government Business

March 26, Tuesday : Government Business

 

N.B. :—The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order

   of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram, DR. N. KRISHNA KUMAR,

1st January, 2026. Secretary.
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